

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1094-1098 OF 2000

RAJOO & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/10/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vairagya Vardhan, Adv. for
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For complainant Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel appearing
for the appellants commenced his arguments at 3.45 P.M. and
had not concluded till 4.00 P.M. when the Court rose for the day
leaving the matter as part-heard.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master