

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 0 9 4 - 1 0 9 8 O F 2 0 0 0

R A J O O & O R S .

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

S T A T E O F M . P .
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04 / 11 / 2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjit Ku m a r , Sr. Adv.
Mr. Fa k r u d d i n , Sr. Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Vair agya Vardha n, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Upasan a Nath, Adv.

For complain ant Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv. (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. C.D. Singh, learned counsel appearing for the
Respondent- State resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and
concluded at 11.15 a.m.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Pardeep Ku m a r) (Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master Court Master